T3DSO1000 / T3DSO1000A Fact Sheet
Oscilloscopes
Debug with Confi dence
100 MHz – 350 MHz
Tools for Improved Debugging
● Long Capture – 14 Mpts/Ch and
28 Mpts interleaved.
  Capture more time and show more

T3DSO1000 / T3DSO1000A Fact Sheet
Oscilloscopes
Ordering Information
Model Bandwidth Channel Memory
(per Ch/ interleaved)
Sample Rate
(per Ch/ interleaved)
T3DSO1102 100 MHz 2 7 Mpts / 14 Mpts 500 MS/s / 1 GS/s
T3DSO1104 100 MHz 4 7 Mpts / 14 Mpts 500 MS/s / 1 GS/s
T3DSO1202A 200 MHz 2 14 Mpts / 28 Mpts 1 GS/s / 2 GS/s
T3DSO1204 200 MHz 4 7 Mpts / 14 Mpts 500 MS/s / 1 GS/s
T3DSO1302A 350 MHz 2 14 Mpts / 28 Mpts 1 GS/s / 2 GS/s
Standard Confi guration Options
• One passive probe per channel
• Getting Started Manual
• USB Cable
•  Calibration and Performance Verifi cation Certifi cate
• Multi-language User Interface
• Power Cord
Optional Accessories (not available on 2 channel models)
• 16 Channel MSO:  Sample Rate 1 Gsa/s,
Memory Depth 14 Mpts / Ch
• 1 channel AWG Waveform Generator, frequency up to 25 MHz.
Full list of Optional Accessories can be found in the Data Sheet
Optional MSO – 16 Digital Channels
enables users to debug mixed signal
applications (not available on
2 channel models).
Bode Plot – The T3DSO1000 can
control the USB AWG module, to scan
an object’s amplitude and phase
frequency response, and display the
data as a Bode Plot (not available